Long Term Debt 151,497,458 (14,842) 151,482,616   151,482,616   (9,760,561)   -   141,722,055   43.00% 141,258,225   42.86% 3.72% 1.60%
Short Term Debt 3,298,368 (323) 3,298,045   3,298,045   (212,505)   -   3,085,541   0.94% 3,075,442   0.93% 1.13% 0.01%
Cust Dep Active 3,080,323 (302) 3,080,021   3,080,021   (198,457)   -   2,881,564   0.87% 2,881,564   0.87% 2.74% 0.02%
Cust Dep InActive - - - - - -   - 0.00% - 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Invest Tax Cr - - - - - -   - 0.00% - 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Deferred Inc Tax 52,519,376 29,369 52,548,746   52,548,746   (3,385,902)   -   49,162,844   14.92% 49,162,844   14.92% 0.00% 0.00%

Total 352,309,715 - 352,309,715   352,309,715   (22,700,562)   -   329,609,153   100.00% 329,609,153   100.00% 5.75%

Florida City Gas
Attachment C, Schedule 3.2 - Cost of Capital and Ad Valorem Tax Rate for Jan - Dec 2020

From: Calculation Below for Capital Structure. Cost of debt components - Dec. 2019 Surveillance Report Sch. 4  adjusted for 48% Equity Ratio
January 2020 through December 2020

2020 Interest Calculation January February March April May June July August September October November December Total
1. Beginning True-up Amount (211,530)   (270,254)   (266,951)   (276,977)   (275,951)   (269,552)   (269,931)   (264,375)   (247,002)   (222,748)   (195,377)   (166,661)   (137,895)
2. Ending True-up Amount Before Interest (269,935)   (266,604)   (276,590)   (275,706)   (269,514)   (269,907)   (264,351)   (246,979)   (222,728)   (195,358)   (166,645)   (137,882)   (137,895)
3. Total of Beginning & Ending True-up (481,465)   (536,859)   (543,541)   (552,683)   (545,466)   (539,459)   (534,282)   (511,354)   (469,730)   (418,107)   (362,022)   (304,543)   (275,791)
4. Average True-up Amount (50% of Line 3) (240,733)   (268,429)   (271,770)   (276,342)   (272,733)   (269,729)   (267,141)   (255,677)   (234,865)   (209,053)   (181,011)   (152,271)   (137,895)
5. Interest Rate-First day of reporting business month 1.59% 1.59% 1.51% 1.91% 0.22% 0.11% 0.11% 0.11% 0.11% 0.11% 0.11% 0.11%
6. Interest Rate-First day of subsequent business month 1.59% 1.51% 1.91% 0.22% 0.11% 0.10% 0.10% 0.10% 0.10% 0.10% 0.10% 0.10%
7. Total (Line 5 & 6) 3.18% 3.10% 3.42% 2.13% 0.33% 0.21% 0.21% 0.21% 0.21% 0.21% 0.21% 0.21% 0.00%
8. Average Interest Rate (50 % of Line 7) 1.59% 1.55% 1.71% 1.07% 0.17% 0.11% 0.11% 0.11% 0.11% 0.11% 0.11% 0.11% 0.00%
9. Monthly Average Interest Rate (Line 8/12) 0.133% 0.129% 0.143% 0.089% 0.014% 0.009% 0.009% 0.009% 0.009% 0.009% 0.009% 0.009% 0.000%
10. Interest Provision for the month (Line 4 *Line 9) (319) (347)   (387)   (245)   (38)   (24)   (23)   (22)   (21)   (18)   (16)   (13)

*Totals may not match Revenue Req due to rounding*

Florida City Gas
Attachment C, Schedule 3.3 - Calculation of Interest Provision

January 2020 through December 2020

Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Line Description
Beginning of Period
Amount January-21 February-21 March-21 April-21 May-21 June-21 July-21 August-21 September-21 October-21 November-21 December-21 End of Period Total

1. Investments
a.  Eligible Replacements - Mains 14,320,729 367,630   993,596   1,076,600   378,214   398,757   1,018,912   1,018,743 702,423 308,636   179,025   182,820   71,168 21,017,252